
JUVENILE ONLY - Guardians ad litem As of November 10, 2016

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR # Address:

# Street City State Zip code Phone Fax Number email address

Adamson Anastacia R 42603 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4875 816-435-4846 renae.adamson@courts.mo.gov

Bailey Emily J 34210 1901 E 119th St c/o D.H.Pace Company, Inc.,Olathe KS 66061 816-480-2345 816-480-2328 emily.bailey@dhpace.com

Berezoski Daniel C 63451 4801 Main St. Ste., 1000 Kansas City MO 64112 816-988-8265 816-983-8080 daniel.berezoski@huschblackwell.com

Bird-Riley Kia S 60938 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8212 816-842-7788 kbird-riley@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Blanche Dawn E 43755 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-474-6550 816-421-5547 dblanche@shb.com

Carrington Kimberly A 38204 1805 NW Platte Rd, Ste 114 Kansas City MO 64150 816-734-3334 816-734-3335 kimc777@aol.com

Engel Mitchell F 65895 2555 Grand Boulevard Kansas City MO 64150 816-559-2277 816-421-5547 mengel@shb.com

Ferguson Jennifer C 40136 2555 Grand Boulevard Kansas City MO 64068 816-474-6550 816-421-5547 jferguson@shb.com

Forrester D. Scott 34858 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4870 816-435-4846 scott.forrester@courts.mo.gov

Gray Nancy J 53746 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4869 816-435-4846 nancy.gray@courts.mo.gov

Grove Kyla J 33761 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4870 816-435-4846 kyla.grove@courts.mo.gov

Johnston Sarah S 50744 401 W. 89th Street Kansas City MO 64114 816-363-5466 816-333-1205 sjohnston@wbbhj.com

Justus Jolie L 47689 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-474-6550 816-421-5547 jjustus@shb.com

Havelka Ann P 57715 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-474-6550 816-421-5547 ahavelka@shb.com

Langan Lauren M 68670 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-389-8026 816-842-7788 llangan@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Loring Martin M 29712 4801 Main, Suite 1000 Kansas City MO 64108 816-983-8142 816-983-8080 martin.loring@huschblackwell.com

Mann M. Shemane 39191 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4870 816-435-4846 shemane.mann@courts.mo.gov

Mann Michael J 24603 10510 E 23rd St South Independence MO 64052 816-421-1710 816-421-1712 michaeljmannadatty@gmail.com

Molloy Kelisen 68280 7201 Jefferson St Kansas City MO 64114 314-922-7054 kelisen.molloy@gmail.com

Robinett Lisa R 48934 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4760 816-435-4846 lisa.robinett@courts.mo.gov

Rodgers Katherine J 30762 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4870 816-435-4846 kathy.rodgers@courts.mo.gov

Roth Megan 52957 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2696 816-421-5547 mroth@shb.com

Ruis Susannah 48626 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4784 816-435-4846 susannah.ruis@courts.mo.gov

Shabazz Londa 36089 8823 PO BOX Kansas City MO 64114 816-523-2166 shabazzlaw@yahoo.com

Smith Justin D 63253 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-474-6550 816-421-5547 jxsmith@shb.com

Snell Laurie V 41978 414087 PO BOX Kansas City MO 64141 816-221-3988 816-471-4686 lsnell@planetkc.com

Springfield Joy 56331 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2027 816-421-5547 jspringfield@shb.com

Suroff David A 46813 2555 Grand Blvd. Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2029 816-421-5547 dsuroff@shb.com

Terrebonne Claire M 60766 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8210 816-842-7788 cterrebonne@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Waits James A 29035 401 W. 89th Street Kansas City MO 64114 816-363-5466 816-333-1205 jwaits@wbbhj.com

Westmoreland Judith C 65595 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8214 816-842-7788 jwestmoreland@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Wiederaenders Garves P 24548 6018 Sunrise Drive Fairway KS 66205 913-236-8976 garves@att.net

Wiehl Catherine M 66326 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8224 816-842-7788 kwiehl@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Zaiger Adam T 64261 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4824 816-435-4846 adam.zaiger@courts.mo.gov
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